ERK-TP0810







BOX A

NO. QTY.
T9 10
T10 10

M8

Mé

M6

V|

M5

wll[V]al/|7]712]0

NO. PART. QTy.
A e 4
B ) 2
C ( . 2
E —_— 1
El e 1
F e ——— 1
F1 e 1
H —— 6
M — 4
ML 3
M2 QN 8
M3 E 2
M4 4
M5 2
M6 e 2
M7 — 1
R ﬁ 4
T2 2120 16
3 A
T4 R
15 S |6
6 | 60
7 10
8 11




BOX B

NO. PART. QTy.
D / 1
D1 —_— 1
D2 —_— 1
D3 — 1
G M 1
G1 . 1
I e 2
I1 _— 2
J IS 6
P | - 4
PL | ~ 8







STEP 2

QTY.

PART.

NO.

T1







STEP 4

QTY.

PART.

e

—,

NO.

El

F1

M5

T3




NO.

PART.

QTY.

T2

¢12x30

16

STEP 5

T2 needs to be installed loosely, the
next step of installation will be much
easier.

TOIES MO T 2 VDERDD EF. 20
BOBBIZE 20 cBRecrY £,




NO. PART. QTY.
M3 W 2
T3 Q)pi 8

M6 x 12

STEP 6

Note that the sides of M3

are asymmetric,

if the hole

positions are not correct,

rotate or flip it.

ROMEBEHIEL £ & WIEE.
M3DRIE TR T H 2 12 .
Bz & foix REEL TL & 0w,




NO.

Gl

M7

T3

 STEP7




STEP 8

QTY.

PART.

NO.

T3




STEP 9

QTY.

PART.

%

NO.

T3

T4

T5




P/P1

EWEOREW

>
-

STEP 10

QTY.

PART.

882 ﬁﬂﬂﬁ
g 5 ’ v
mem -
5585 &HvLo
= 55§02 8o
Bogsl fEad r
8820 RBY .~ ;
T23% Wk :
T280 L +wwe0 g
0 @52 AN DA :
oe=2 TrES \. s
gsdt g L:Jm_ =
SeEss Aagm | :
S BT :
22283 a®wEn ¥ m
A\ § /,,,,,,,,., £
TR
=L
- » N
; T R N
74

NO.
P1

T6

p/p1DIUL . ¥t

the edge are on top.
»3%




NO. PART. QTY.
P 2
P1 4

T6 36

M5 x 16

STEP 11 P/P1

P/P1

When placing the P/P1 component, place
it on top of the previous component so that
they overlap, then secure it in place with a
T6. ure that the holes are aligned when
overlapping.

PP1a>v®—2> V4B 2Bk, B
Boa>yf—2> rORCERTHEL.
ZOBT6CHEHEL 4. EREhERIIC
ROMEBER—HT 2L CERBLTLE
S,

—_—— ——— — —e

The holes on P/P1, the ones near
the edge are on top.

p/plOIRIE BTV DA i
b 3.




NO. PART QTY.
J IS 6
7 > 4
9 @ 4
T10 A\ 4

STEP 12

T7

gTQ

_B/JP/ P1

T10 fits with T7/T9, optional
installation.

T10ET7/TOLEEL £ 7.
37 avTCA YA
ARETC T .




PPPPP

. STEP 13

ol

immd
=y ;\1

|
LM
= ]
()

A

T10 fits with T7/T9, optional
installation.

T10ET7ITOEHEEL £ 7.
A7y avTCA YR




STEP 14

QTY.

24

PART.

M6 x 12

NO.

M2

M4

T3







NO. PART. QTY.
M1 3
T3 Vs M6 x 12 3

8 2y 11

STEP 16




